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Cash and Childcare Case Management Financial Supervisor & Lead Worker

FW Supervisor Name Email Address Phone Number FW LW Name Email Address Phone Number

Gabe Exman Gabriel.Exman@co.ramsey.mn.us (651)266-4353 Debbie DeKarske debbie.dekarske@co.ramsey.mn.us (651)266-4347

Hoemke, Scott Scott.Hoemke@co.ramsey.mn.us (651)266-4682 Barbara Matthews barbara.matthews@co.ramsey.mn.us (651)266-4662

Debbie Lozier Debbie.Lozier@co.ramsey.mn.us (651)266-4635 Ginny Hayes Ginny.Hayes@co.ramsey.mn.us (651)266-4656

Mao Vang Mao.Vang@co.ramsey.mn.us (651)266-4620 Paul Beise Paul.Beise@co.ramsey.mn.us (651)266-4621

Williams, Dave david.williams@co.ramsey.mn.us (651)266-7802 Jean Seivert jean.seivert@co.ramsey.mn.us (651)266-7806

FAS Agency Liaisons

ES Agency FW Supervisor's Name Phone Number

American Indian Family Center Dave Willliams 651-266-7802

Goodwill Dave Willliams 651-266-7802

Hired Scott Hoemke 651-266-4682

Hmong American Partnership Debbie Lozier 651-266-4635

Public Health Dave Willliams 651-266-7802

Resource - Employment Action Center Gabe Exman 651-266-4353

Workforce Solutions Dave Willliams 651-266-7802

YWCA Mao Vang 651-266-4620

Family Intake Supervisors Intake Leads/Resource Trainers

Supervisor Name  Email Address Name  Email Address

Sharon Randle Sharon.Randall@co.ramsey.mn.us Carol Wakefield carol.wakefield@co.ramsey.mn.us

Sue Thelen - Supervisor Sue.Thelen@co.ramsey.mn.us Nicole Smith  nicole.Smith@co.ramsey.mn.us

Barb Ek-Froehle Barbara.Ek-Froehle@co.ramsey.mn.us LeeAnn Edstrom leeann.edstrom@co.ramsey.mn.us

Laura Mariucci – (Temp Sup) Laura.mariucci@co.ramsey.mn.us Lois Sosenheimer lois.sosenheimer@co.ramsey.mn.us

Dale Topps Dale.Topps@co.ramsey.mn.us Gason Guseyn-Zade gason.guseyn-zade@co.ramsey.mn.us
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